DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

CHIEFTAN DATA SERVICES LTD

CHIESI LIMITED

CHIESI HEALTHCARE LIMITED

CHIGNAL BRICKWORKS LTD

CHIGWELL MITRE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CHI INSPECTIONS LTD

CHIKA ASSOCIATES LIMITED

CHIKARA CONSULTING LIMITED

CHIKARA CONSULTING LIMITED

CHIKARA CONSULTING LIMITED

CHIKASON SERVICES LIMITED

CHIKASON SERVICES LIMITED

CHIKASON SERVICES LIMITED

CHIK CHIK HOUSE LTD

CHIK CHIK HOUSE LTD

CHIKI LTD

CHIKI CORPORATION LIMITED

CHIKPE LIMITED

CHIKPEA LTD

CHIKPEA LTD

CHIKPEA LTD

CHILBERTON DRIVE (23-33 0ODD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CHILCOTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CHILDCARE (UK) LIMITED

CHILD CONCERN CONSORTIUM

CHILD CONCERN CONSORTIUM

CHILDERLEY ESTATES LIMITED

CHILDERLEY SPORTING LTD

CHILDERLEY SPORTING LTD

CHILDHOOD EYE CANCER TRUST

CHILDHOOD NANNIES AND CARERS LTD

CHILD PLUMBING & HEATING LTD

CHILD PSYCHOLOGY CAMBRIDGE LIMITED

CHILD PSYCHOLOGY CAMBRIDGE LIMITED

CHILDREN AND FAMILIES LIMITED

CHILDREN AND FAMILIES MEDIA
EDUCATION TRUST

CHILDREN AND FAMILY SERVICES LIMITED

CHILDREN & TREES LTD

CHILDREN & TREES LTD

CHILDREN AND YOUNG PEOPLE®S
EMPOWERMENT PROJECT LIMITED

CHILDREN FIRST DERBY

CHILDREN FIRST OCCUPATIONAL
THERAPY LTD

CHILDREN FIRST OCCUPATIONAL
THERAPY LTD

CHILDREN FIRST UGANDA

CHILDREN FIRST UGANDA

CHILDREN FIRST UGANDA

CHILDREN FIRST UGANDA

CHILDREN IN PARADISE LTD

CHILDREN OF ADDICTED PARENTS AND
PEOPLE

CHILDREN OF ADDICTED PARENTS AND
PEOPLE

04194095
02140985
03297174
07094956
02683149
07472079
07304774
07427037
07427037
07427037
07854736
07854736
07854736
07901608
07901608
04418535
04685695
03975680
06029326
06029326
06029326
03968430

01932854
03038341
04625902
04625902
00581781
07902674
07902674
02143917
06912180
07104261
07899778
07899778
04615904
07719477

05085160
06461445
06461445
05317925

05379021
07899773

07899773

06775383
06775383
06775383
06775383
07042230
07377851

07377851

(D1)
(02)
(D2)
(D2)
(02)
(02)
(b1)
(b2)
(€3)
(€3)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(B1)
(1)
(b1)
(01)
(D1)
(B4)
(B2)
(B4)
€2

(€2)
(D1)
(02)
(€2)
(D1)
()
(B1)
(€2)
(b1)
(02)
(B1)
(C1)
(b1)
(B3)

(1)
(€2)
(©2)
(02

(D2)
(B1)

(2D

(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(€2)
(02)
€3

€3

04/01/2012
0970172012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
10/01/2012
0570172012
08/01/2012
04/01/2012
0570172012
0570172012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
0970172012
09/01/2012
04/01/2012
08/01/2012
0970172012
1070172012
1070172012
10/01/2012
0870172012

0470172012
06/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
0470172012
09/01/2012
0970172012
10/01/2012
0570172012
05/01/2012
06/01/2012
0670172012
0570172012
10/01/2012

08/01/2012
1070172012
10/01/2012
04/01/2012

05/01/2012
06/01/2012

06/01/2012

05/01/2012
04/01/2012
0570172012
0570172012
0870172012
0670172012

06/01/2012

CHIEF GRIPS LTD

CHIEF PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED

CHILDREN OF ADDICTED PARENTS AND
PEOPLE

CHILDREN OF PEACE LIMITED

CHILDREN OF THE 10 APRIL 2010
FOUNDATION

CHILDREN OF THE 10 APRIL 2010
FOUNDATION

CHILDREN ON THE EDGE

CHILDREN ON THE EDGE

CHILDREN ON THE EDGE

CHILDREN ON THE EDGE

CHILDREN ON THE EDGE

CHILDREN ON THE EDGE

THE CHILDREN"S AIR AMBULANCE

THE CHILDRENS AND FAMILY CENTRE,
SHIRLEY

CHILDREN"S HOMECARE SERVICES LTD

CHILDREN"S HOSPITAL IN WALES
APPEAL LIMITED

CHILDREN®"S PLAY ADVISORY SERVICE
LIMITED

THE CHILDRENS PLAYGROUND COMPANY
LIMITED

THE CHILDRENS PLAYGROUND COMPANY
LIMITED

CHILDREN®"S RESPITE TRUST

CHILDREN®"S SERVICES CONSULTANCY LTD

CHILDRENS SOCCER ACADEMY

CHILDREN®"S WEAR (BUXTON) LIMITED

CHILDREN®"S WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT
COUNCIL

CHILDREN TODAY CHARITABLE TRUST

CHILD RIGHTS & YOU UK

CHILDS PLAY CENTRES (UK) LIMITED

CHILD®"S TALK LIMITED

CHILDWALL TABLE AND CHAIR HIRE
LIMITED

CHILD WELFARE SCHEME

CHILD WHISPERING LTD

CHILDWORLD LIMITED

CHILHAM PARK LIMITED

CHILLA ACCOUNTANCY LTD

CHILLAND CONSULTING LIMITED

CHILLAS CONSULTING LIMITED

CHILLED DIRECT DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

CHILLED EXPRESS LTD

CHILLED PIRANHA LTD

CHILL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CHILLEY BARNS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

CHILLEY BARNS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

CHILLEY BARNS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

CHILLI AND CHIVE LIMITED

07314036
04223507
07377851

06556168
07480000

07480000

04996130
04996130
04996130
04996130
04996130
04996130
05550370
03415938

06566101
03486361

07320435

04349835

04349835

07434896
06635681
06866043
00754899
05409076

07309125
05621889
01496137
06787092
05388524

05223851
06042484
03986107
04811391
06381832
07553107
07103661
04631076
05028638
07467974
05300606
03784434

03784434

03784434

06758474

(01)
(01)
€3

(01)
(ED)

©2)

(€3)
(€3)
(EL)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(B3)
(CXY)

(01)
(®2)

(CI)
©2)
(CI)

(01)
(01)
(01)
(02)
€2)

(01)
(01)
(02)
(©2)
(CI)

(EL)
(©2)
(01)
(01)
(®1)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(01)
€2

€2
€2)
®2)

0970172012
0870172012
0670172012

10/01/2012
0570172012

0570172012

10/01/2012
1070172012
1070172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
1070172012
04/01/2012
0870172012

04/01/2012
06/01/2012

04/01/2012

0970172012

0570172012

06/01/2012
0570172012
0570172012
0570172012
10/01/2012

04/01/2012
08/01/2012
04/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012

05/01/2012
06/01/2012
0870172012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
08/01/2012
06/01/2012
0570172012
0870172012
1070172012

10/01/2012

09/01/2012

04/01/2012



