DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
CHIEFTAN DATA SERVICES LTD	04194095	(11) 04/01/2012	CHIEF GRIPS LTD	07314036	(D1) 09/01/2012
CHIESI LIMITED	02140985	(D2) 09/01/2012		04223507	(D1) 08/01/2012
CHIESI HEALTHCARE LIMITED	03297174	(D2) 09/01/2012		07377851	(C3) 06/01/2012
CHIGNAL BRICKWORKS LTD	07094956	(D2) 09/01/2012	PEOPLE		(,,
CHIGWELL MITRE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	02683149	(D2) 10/01/2012		06556168	(D1) 10/01/2012
CHI INSPECTIONS LTD	07472079	(D2) 05/01/2012	CHILDREN OF THE 10 APRIL 2010	07480000	(E1) 05/01/2012
CHIKA ASSOCIATES LIMITED	07304774	(D1) 08/01/2012	FOUNDATION		
CHIKARA CONSULTING LIMITED	07427037	(D2) 04/01/2012	CHILDREN OF THE 10 APRIL 2010	07480000	(D2) 05/01/2012
CHIKARA CONSULTING LIMITED	07427037	(C3) 05/01/2012	FOUNDATION		
CHIKARA CONSULTING LIMITED	07427037	(C3) 05/01/2012	CHILDREN ON THE EDGE	04996130	(C3) 10/01/2012
CHIKASON SERVICES LIMITED	07854736	(C2) 05/01/2012	CHILDREN ON THE EDGE	04996130	(C3) 10/01/2012
CHIKASON SERVICES LIMITED	07854736	(C2) 05/01/2012	CHILDREN ON THE EDGE	04996130	(E1) 10/01/2012
CHIKASON SERVICES LIMITED	07854736	(C2) 05/01/2012	CHILDREN ON THE EDGE	04996130	(C3) 10/01/2012
CHIK CHIK HOUSE LTD	07901608	(B1) 09/01/2012	CHILDREN ON THE EDGE	04996130	(C3) 10/01/2012
CHIK CHIK HOUSE LTD	07901608	(C1) 09/01/2012	CHILDREN ON THE EDGE	04996130	(D2) 10/01/2012
CHIKI LTD	04418535	(D1) 04/01/2012	THE CHILDREN'S AIR AMBULANCE	05550370	(B3) 04/01/2012
CHIKI CORPORATION LIMITED	04685695	(D1) 08/01/2012	THE CHILDRENS AND FAMILY CENTRE,	03415938	(D1) 08/01/2012
CHIKPE LIMITED	03975680	(D1) 09/01/2012	SHIRLEY		
CHIKPEA LTD	06029326	(B4) 10/01/2012	CHILDREN'S HOMECARE SERVICES LTD	06566101	(D1) 04/01/2012
CHIKPEA LTD	06029326	(B2) 10/01/2012	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL IN WALES	03486361	(D2) 06/01/2012
CHIKPEA LTD	06029326	(B4) 10/01/2012	APPEAL LIMITED		
CHILBERTON DRIVE (23-33 ODD)	03968430	(C2) 08/01/2012	CHILDREN'S PLAY ADVISORY SERVICE	07320435	(D1) 04/01/2012
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			LIMITED		
CHILCOTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	01932854	(C2) 04/01/2012	THE CHILDRENS PLAYGROUND COMPANY	04349835	(D2) 09/01/2012
CHILDCARE (UK) LIMITED	03038341	(D1) 06/01/2012	LIMITED		
CHILD CONCERN CONSORTIUM	04625902	(D2) 09/01/2012		04349835	(D1) 05/01/2012
CHILD CONCERN CONSORTIUM	04625902	(C2) 09/01/2012	LIMITED		
CHILDERLEY ESTATES LIMITED	00581781	(D1) 04/01/2012		07434896	(D1) 06/01/2012
CHILDERLEY SPORTING LTD	07902674	(C1) 09/01/2012			(D1) 05/01/2012
CHILDERLEY SPORTING LTD	07902674	(B1) 09/01/2012		06866043	(D1) 05/01/2012
CHILDHOOD EYE CANCER TRUST	02143917	(C2) 10/01/2012		00754899	(D2) 05/01/2012
CHILDHOOD NANNIES AND CARERS LTD	06912180	(D1) 05/01/2012		05409076	(C2) 10/01/2012
CHILD PLUMBING & HEATING LTD	07104261	(D2) 05/01/2012 (D1) 06/01/2012	COUNCIL	07309125	(D1) 04/01/2012
CHILD PSYCHOLOGY CAMBRIDGE LIMITED CHILD PSYCHOLOGY CAMBRIDGE LIMITED	07899778 07899778	(B1) 06/01/2012 (C1) 06/01/2012		05621889	(D1) 04/01/2012 (D1) 08/01/2012
CHILD PSICHOLOGI CAMBRIDGE LIMITED CHILDREN AND FAMILIES LIMITED	04615904	(D1) 05/01/2012	CHILD RIGHIS & 100 OK CHILDS PLAY CENTRES (UK) LIMITED	01496137	(D1) 08/01/2012 (D2) 04/01/2012
CHILDREN AND FAMILIES LIMITED CHILDREN AND FAMILIES MEDIA	07719477	(B3) 10/01/2012		06787092	(D2) 04/01/2012 (D2) 09/01/2012
EDUCATION TRUST	0//194//	(B3) 10/01/2012	CHILD'S TALK LIMITED CHILDWALL TABLE AND CHAIR HIRE	05388524	(D2) 09/01/2012 (D1) 09/01/2012
CHILDREN AND FAMILY SERVICES LIMITED	05085160	(D1) 08/01/2012	LIMITED	05500524	(DI) 09/01/2012
CHILDREN & TREES LTD	06461445	(C2) 10/01/2012	CHILD WELFARE SCHEME	05223851	(E1) 05/01/2012
CHILDREN & TREES LTD	06461445	(D2) 10/01/2012	CHILD WHISPERING LTD	06042484	(D2) 06/01/2012
CHILDREN AND YOUNG PEOPLE'S	05317925	(D2) 04/01/2012	CHILDWORLD LIMITED	03986107	(D1) 08/01/2012
EMPOWERMENT PROJECT LIMITED		(,,,	CHILHAM PARK LIMITED	04811391	(D1) 06/01/2012
CHILDREN FIRST DERBY	05379021	(D2) 05/01/2012	CHILLA ACCOUNTANCY LTD	06381832	(D1) 04/01/2012
CHILDREN FIRST OCCUPATIONAL	07899773	(B1) 06/01/2012	CHILLAND CONSULTING LIMITED	07553107	(D2) 06/01/2012
THERAPY LTD			CHILLAS CONSULTING LIMITED	07103661	(D2) 06/01/2012
CHILDREN FIRST OCCUPATIONAL	07899773	(C1) 06/01/2012	CHILLED DIRECT DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	04631076	(D2) 08/01/2012
THERAPY LTD			CHILLED EXPRESS LTD	05028638	(D1) 06/01/2012
CHILDREN FIRST UGANDA	06775383	(C3) 05/01/2012		07467974	(D2) 05/01/2012
CHILDREN FIRST UGANDA	06775383	(C3) 04/01/2012	CHILL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	05300606	(D1) 08/01/2012
CHILDREN FIRST UGANDA	06775383	(D2) 05/01/2012	CHILLEY BARNS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03784434	(C2) 10/01/2012
CHILDREN FIRST UGANDA	06775383	(C2) 05/01/2012	LIMITED		
CHILDREN IN PARADISE LTD	07042230	(D2) 08/01/2012	CHILLEY BARNS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03784434	(C2) 10/01/2012
CHILDREN OF ADDICTED PARENTS AND	07377851	(C3) 06/01/2012	LIMITED		
PEOPLE			CHILLEY BARNS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03784434	(C2) 09/01/2012
CHILDREN OF ADDICTED PARENTS AND	07377851	(C3) 06/01/2012	LIMITED		
PEOPLE			CHILLI AND CHIVE LIMITED	06758474	(D2) 04/01/2012